Personnel Name

Business Entity

Domestic Jurisdiction

Title Role

Role Start Date

Last Elected Date

Case No. WR-2024-0320
OPC 3013 Attachment 1

Status

Furia, Nicholas
Furia, Nicholas
Furia, Nicholas
Furia, Nicholas
Furia, Nicholas
Furia, Nicholas
Furia, Nicholas
Furia, Nicholas
Furia, Nicholas
Furia, Nicholas
Furia, Nicholas
Furia, Nicholas
Furia, Nicholas
Furia, Nicholas
Furia, Nicholas
Furia, Nicholas
Furia, Nicholas
Furia, Nicholas
Furia, Nicholas
Furia, Nicholas
Furia, Nicholas
Furia, Nicholas
Furia, Nicholas
Furia, Nicholas
Furia, Nicholas
Furia, Nicholas
Furia, Nicholas
Furia, Nicholas
Furia, Nicholas
Furia, Nicholas
Furia, Nicholas
Furia, Nicholas
Furia, Nicholas

Furia, Nicholas

American Lake Water Company

American Water Capital Corp.

American Water Capital Corp.

American Water Capital Corp.

American Water Defense Services, LLC
American Water Enterprises Holding, LLC
American Water Enterprises, LLC

American Water Federal Services, LLC
AMERICAN WATER MILITARY SERVICES, LLC
American Water Operations and Maintenance, LLC
American Water Real Property Holdings LLC
American Water Works Company, Inc.
American Water Works Service Company, Inc.
American Water Works Service Company, Inc.
American Water Works Service Company, Inc.
AW Insurance LLC

AWIP Holdings LLC

AWIP Holdings LLC

Bluefield Valley Water Works Company
Edison Water Company

E'Town Properties, Inc.

lllinois-American Water Company
Indiana-American Water Company, Inc.
lowa-American Water Company
Kentucky-American Water Company

Laurel Oak Properties Corporation

Liberty Water Company

Maryland-American Water Company
Missouri-American Water Company

New Jersey-American Water Company, Inc.
Tennessee-American Water Company

TWNA, Inc.

Virginia-American Water Company

West Virginia-American Water Company

lllinois
Delaware
Delaware
Delaware
Delaware
Delaware
Delaware
Delaware
Delaware
Texas
Delaware
Delaware
Delaware
Delaware
Delaware
Delaware
Delaware
Delaware
Virginia
New Jersey
Delaware
lllinois
Indiana
Delaware
Kentucky
Delaware
New Jersey
Maryland
Missouri
New Jersey
Tennessee
Delaware
Virginia

West Virginia

Officer
Director
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Director
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer

07-20-2021
08-01-2024
07-12-2021
08-01-2024
08-07-2024
08-07-2024
08-07-2024
08-07-2024
08-07-2024
08-07-2024
08-01-2024
08-01-2024
10-24-2024
07-15-2021
10-24-2024
09-11-2024
07-12-2021
08-07-2024
08-08-2024
07-12-2021
07-12-2021
07-20-2021
07-09-2021
07-20-2021
07-16-2021
08-14-2024
07-12-2021
07-12-2021
07-12-2021
07-12-2021
07-09-2021
07-13-2021
07-12-2021
08-08-2024

08-01-2024
01-10-2024
08-01-2024
08-07-2024
08-07-2024
08-07-2024
08-07-2024
08-07-2024
08-07-2024
08-01-2024
08-01-2024
10-24-2024
04-10-2024
10-24-2024
09-11-2024
12-04-2023
08-07-2024
08-08-2024
05-14-2024
05-14-2024

05-01-2024
05-14-2024
08-14-2024
05-14-2024
05-10-2024
05-09-2024
05-14-2024
05-15-2024
06-13-2024
05-10-2024
08-08-2024

Active
Active
Inactive
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Inactive
Active
Active
Inactive
Active
Active
Inactive
Inactive
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Inactive
Inactive
Active
Inactive
Active
Active
Inactive

Active
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