Personnel Name	Business Entity	Domestic Jurisdiction	Title Role	Role Start Date	Last Elected Date	Status
Furia, Nicholas	American Lake Water Company	Illinois	Officer	07-20-2021		Active
Furia, Nicholas	American Water Capital Corp.	Delaware	Director	08-01-2024	08-01-2024	Active
Furia, Nicholas	American Water Capital Corp.	Delaware	Officer	07-12-2021	01-10-2024	Inactive
Furia, Nicholas	American Water Capital Corp.	Delaware	Officer	08-01-2024	08-01-2024	Active
Furia, Nicholas	American Water Defense Services, LLC	Delaware	Officer	08-07-2024	08-07-2024	Active
Furia, Nicholas	American Water Enterprises Holding, LLC	Delaware	Officer	08-07-2024	08-07-2024	Active
Furia, Nicholas	American Water Enterprises, LLC	Delaware	Officer	08-07-2024	08-07-2024	Active
Furia, Nicholas	American Water Federal Services, LLC	Delaware	Officer	08-07-2024	08-07-2024	Active
<sup>-</sup> uria, Nicholas	AMERICAN WATER MILITARY SERVICES, LLC	Delaware	Officer	08-07-2024	08-07-2024	Active
<sup>-</sup> uria, Nicholas	American Water Operations and Maintenance, LLC	Texas	Officer	08-07-2024	08-07-2024	Active
<sup>-</sup> uria, Nicholas	American Water Real Property Holdings LLC	Delaware	Officer	08-01-2024	08-01-2024	Active
<sup>-</sup> uria, Nicholas	American Water Works Company, Inc.	Delaware	Officer	08-01-2024	08-01-2024	Active
<sup>-</sup> uria, Nicholas	American Water Works Service Company, Inc.	Delaware	Director	10-24-2024	10-24-2024	Active
<sup>-</sup> uria, Nicholas	American Water Works Service Company, Inc.	Delaware	Officer	07-15-2021	04-10-2024	Inactive
<sup>-</sup> uria, Nicholas	American Water Works Service Company, Inc.	Delaware	Officer	10-24-2024	10-24-2024	Active
<sup>-</sup> uria, Nicholas	AW Insurance LLC	Delaware	Officer	09-11-2024	09-11-2024	Active
<sup>-</sup> uria, Nicholas	AWIP Holdings LLC	Delaware	Officer	07-12-2021	12-04-2023	Inactive
<sup>-</sup> uria, Nicholas	AWIP Holdings LLC	Delaware	Officer	08-07-2024	08-07-2024	Active
<sup>-</sup> uria, Nicholas	Bluefield Valley Water Works Company	Virginia	Officer	08-08-2024	08-08-2024	Active
<sup>-</sup> uria, Nicholas	Edison Water Company	New Jersey	Officer	07-12-2021	05-14-2024	Inactive
<sup>-</sup> uria, Nicholas	E'Town Properties, Inc.	Delaware	Officer	07-12-2021	05-14-2024	Inactive
<sup>-</sup> uria, Nicholas	Illinois-American Water Company	Illinois	Officer	07-20-2021		Active
<sup>-</sup> uria, Nicholas	Indiana-American Water Company, Inc.	Indiana	Officer	07-09-2021	05-01-2024	Active
<sup>-</sup> uria, Nicholas	Iowa-American Water Company	Delaware	Officer	07-20-2021		Active
<sup>-</sup> uria, Nicholas	Kentucky-American Water Company	Kentucky	Officer	07-16-2021	05-14-2024	Active
<sup>-</sup> uria, Nicholas	Laurel Oak Properties Corporation	Delaware	Officer	08-14-2024	08-14-2024	Active
<sup>-</sup> uria, Nicholas	Liberty Water Company	New Jersey	Officer	07-12-2021	05-14-2024	Inactive
<sup>-</sup> uria, Nicholas	Maryland-American Water Company	Maryland	Officer	07-12-2021	05-10-2024	Inactive
<sup>-</sup> uria, Nicholas	Missouri-American Water Company	Missouri	Officer	07-12-2021	05-09-2024	Active
<sup>-</sup> uria, Nicholas	New Jersey-American Water Company, Inc.	New Jersey	Officer	07-12-2021	05-14-2024	Inactive
<sup>-</sup> uria, Nicholas	Tennessee-American Water Company	Tennessee	Officer	07-09-2021	05-15-2024	Active
<sup>-</sup> uria, Nicholas	TWNA, Inc.	Delaware	Officer	07-13-2021	06-13-2024	Active
<sup>-</sup> uria, Nicholas	Virginia-American Water Company	Virginia	Officer	07-12-2021	05-10-2024	Inactive
- uria, Nicholas	West Virginia-American Water Company	West Virginia	Officer	08-08-2024	08-08-2024	Active